

DEPT USE ONLY	ITEM NO.			DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITIES	Gibson & Associates		SCR Construction		Delta Prime		JLT Contracting		Silver Creek		Scodeller Construction, Inc.		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
	ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	S.P. NO.				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0500	2001	011	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 70,875.00	\$ 70,875.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	0502	2001	033	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 43,050.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,235.00	\$ 15,705.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
3	0808	7001		HOT-POURED JOINT AND CRACK SEALING	LF	60,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 2.79	\$ 167,400.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 180,000.00
4	6834	2002		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2.0	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID								\$ 130,650.00		\$ 158,900.00		\$ 167,500.00		\$ 170,880.00		\$ 229,400.00		\$ 282,000.00		\$ 276,000.00